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Men / JR / All
Session: 3

Num Name/GymRank AA

Colt Walker1 72
AcroTex Gym

Final: 12.900 12.150 14.40013.100 12.35012.900 77.800

Final: 12.950 12.550 14.30013.000 12.05012.650 77.500

Prelims

Finals

155.300Combined Total:

4.1 / 8.250D/E: 4.7 / 8.200 5.0 / 7.150 4.4 / 8.700 4.9 / 8.0005.2 / 9.200
ND:

3.7 / 8.350D/E: 4.7 / 8.250 5.0 / 7.550 4.4 / 8.600 4.9 / 7.7505.2 / 9.200
-0.1ND:

Isaiah Drake2 12
Gymnastics Olympica

Final: 12.450 12.250 14.20013.500 13.00012.850 78.250

Final: 12.900 12.350 12.75013.250 12.30013.050 76.600

Prelims

Finals

154.850Combined Total:

4.1 / 8.900D/E: 4.6 / 7.950 4.7 / 7.550 4.4 / 9.100 4.3 / 8.5505.2 / 9.100
-0.1 -0.1ND:

4.1 / 8.200D/E: 4.6 / 8.300 4.7 / 7.650 4.4 / 8.850 4.3 / 8.7505.2 / 7.850
-0.3ND:

J.R. Chou3 58
Cypress Academy

Final: 13.550 13.200 13.90011.650 11.40012.750 76.450

Final: 12.850 13.750 14.15011.750 12.75013.000 78.250

Prelims

Finals

154.700Combined Total:

4.1 / 7.300D/E: 4.7 / 8.850 5.0 / 8.200 4.0 / 7.650 4.6 / 8.1505.2 / 8.800
-0.1ND:

4.4 / 8.350D/E: 4.7 / 8.150 5.0 / 8.750 4.0 / 7.750 4.6 / 8.4005.2 / 8.950
ND:

Fuzzy Benas4 71
EnRich Gym

Final: 12.900 12.100 13.80013.400 12.70012.500 77.400

Final: 13.050 12.100 14.05013.650 10.10012.600 75.550

Prelims

Finals

152.950Combined Total:

4.4 / 8.300D/E: 4.8 / 8.300 5.1 / 7.000 4.5 / 8.900 4.1 / 8.4005.2 / 8.700
-0.2 -0.1ND:

4.0 / 6.100D/E: 4.8 / 8.250 5.1 / 7.000 4.5 / 9.150 4.1 / 8.5005.2 / 8.950
-0.1ND:

Jordan Williams5 62
Arizona State

Final: 13.150 12.500 14.15012.400 11.60012.100 75.900

Final: 13.150 12.000 14.10012.700 12.85011.750 76.550

Prelims

Finals

152.450Combined Total:

4.1 / 7.500D/E: 4.7 / 8.550 5.2 / 7.300 4.0 / 8.400 3.8 / 8.3005.2 / 8.950
-0.1ND:

4.1 / 8.750D/E: 4.7 / 8.450 4.9 / 7.100 4.0 / 8.700 3.8 / 7.9505.2 / 8.900
ND:

Taylor Burkhart6 2
5280 Gymnastics

Final: 13.250 12.750 13.55012.500 12.70013.000 77.750

Final: 12.450 11.700 12.35012.400 12.95012.650 74.500

Prelims

Finals

152.250Combined Total:

4.9 / 7.800D/E: 4.6 / 8.650 4.2 / 8.550 4.2 / 8.300 4.8 / 8.2004.8 / 8.850
-0.1ND:

4.7 / 8.250D/E: 4.6 / 8.150 4.2 / 7.500 4.2 / 8.200 4.6 / 8.0505.2 / 7.450
-0.3 -0.3ND:

Khoi Young7 52
Sportsplex Gym

Final: 13.950 12.600 14.45011.550 11.30012.000 75.850

Final: 13.600 12.000 13.80012.000 12.45012.450 76.300

Prelims

Finals

152.150Combined Total:

4.2 / 7.100D/E: 4.9 / 9.050 4.9 / 7.700 4.4 / 7.150 4.3 / 7.7005.2 / 9.250
ND:

4.1 / 8.350D/E: 4.9 / 8.700 4.5 / 7.500 4.4 / 7.600 4.1 / 8.3505.2 / 8.900
-0.3ND:
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Nicolas Kuebler8 84
Metropolitan

Final: 13.550 12.150 13.05012.750 12.70010.950 75.150

Final: 13.400 12.000 12.90012.900 12.95012.700 76.850

Prelims

Finals

152.000Combined Total:

3.7 / 9.000D/E: 4.4 / 9.150 4.7 / 7.450 4.2 / 8.550 3.8 / 7.1504.0 / 9.050
ND:

3.7 / 9.250D/E: 4.4 / 9.100 4.4 / 7.600 4.3 / 8.600 4.3 / 8.4004.0 / 8.900
-0.1ND:

Garrett Braunton9T 56
Cypress Academy

Final: 12.900 12.000 13.95012.900 11.70012.100 75.550

Final: 12.950 11.900 13.75012.950 12.80012.000 76.350

Prelims

Finals

151.900Combined Total:

4.2 / 7.500D/E: 4.6 / 8.300 4.1 / 7.900 4.9 / 8.000 4.5 / 7.6004.8 / 9.150
ND:

4.5 / 8.300D/E: 4.6 / 8.350 3.7 / 8.200 4.7 / 8.250 4.4 / 7.6004.8 / 8.950
ND:

Raydel Gamboa9T 77
North Valley

Final: 11.050 12.400 13.90013.000 12.15012.950 75.450

Final: 12.750 12.400 13.60012.750 12.50012.450 76.450

Prelims

Finals

151.900Combined Total:

4.5 / 7.650D/E: 3.4 / 7.950 4.3 / 8.100 4.3 / 8.700 4.5 / 8.4504.8 / 9.100
-0.3ND:

4.5 / 8.000D/E: 4.4 / 8.450 4.3 / 8.100 4.3 / 8.450 4.5 / 7.9504.8 / 8.900
-0.1 -0.1ND:

Donovan Hewitt11 80
Paragon Gym

Final: 12.700 10.700 13.90012.500 12.65012.900 75.350

Final: 12.850 10.200 13.95012.650 12.80012.600 75.050

Prelims

Finals

150.400Combined Total:

4.1 / 8.550D/E: 4.6 / 8.100 3.2 / 7.500 4.5 / 8.000 4.2 / 8.7005.2 / 8.800
-0.1ND:

4.1 / 8.700D/E: 4.6 / 8.250 3.2 / 7.000 4.5 / 8.150 4.2 / 8.4005.2 / 8.750
ND:

Adam Wooten12 55
Harpeth Gym

Final: 12.150 11.450 13.80012.950 12.65012.200 75.200

Final: 12.350 11.550 13.75012.950 12.40011.000 74.000

Prelims

Finals

149.200Combined Total:

4.4 / 8.250D/E: 4.5 / 7.650 3.4 / 8.050 4.6 / 8.350 4.2 / 8.0004.8 / 9.000
ND:

4.4 / 8.000D/E: 4.4 / 7.950 4.1 / 7.450 4.6 / 8.350 4.0 / 7.0004.8 / 8.950
ND:

Ian Lasic-Ellis13 25
MEGA - MA

Final: 12.950 11.550 13.10012.850 10.95012.700 74.100

Final: 12.550 12.000 12.45012.500 11.20012.950 73.650

Prelims

Finals

147.750Combined Total:

3.9 / 7.050D/E: 4.6 / 8.350 4.5 / 7.050 3.6 / 9.250 4.2 / 8.5004.8 / 8.600
-0.3ND:

3.8 / 7.700D/E: 4.6 / 8.250 4.6 / 7.400 4.2 / 8.300 4.2 / 8.7504.0 / 8.750
-0.3-0.3 -0.3ND:

Logan Myers14 92
5280 Gymnastics

Final: 12.500 9.700 13.85012.550 12.20013.200 74.000

Final: 12.450 10.100 13.15012.200 12.55012.800 73.250

Prelims

Finals

147.250Combined Total:

4.2 / 8.000D/E: 4.6 / 7.900 4.0 / 5.700 4.2 / 8.350 4.6 / 8.6005.2 / 8.650
ND:

4.2 / 8.350D/E: 4.6 / 7.850 4.0 / 6.100 4.2 / 8.000 4.6 / 8.2005.2 / 8.050
-0.1ND:
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Khoi Young1 52 Sportsplex Gym 27.55013.950
4.900
9.050

13.600
4.900
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nicolas Kuebler2 84 Metropolitan 26.95013.550

4.400
9.150

13.400
4.400
9.100

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
J.R. Chou3 58 Cypress Academy 26.40013.550

4.700
8.850

12.850
4.700
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jordan Williams4 62 Arizona State 26.30013.150

4.700
8.550

-0.100

13.150
4.700
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Fuzzy Benas5 71 EnRich Gym 25.95012.900

4.800
8.300

-0.200

13.050
4.800
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Garrett Braunton6 56 Cypress Academy 25.850T 12.900

4.600
8.300

12.950
4.600
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Colt Walker6 72 AcroTex Gym 25.850T 12.900

4.700
8.200

12.950
4.700
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Taylor Burkhart8 2 5280 Gymnastics 25.70013.250

4.600
8.650

12.450
4.600
8.150

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Donovan Hewitt9 80 Paragon Gym 25.55012.700

4.600
8.100

12.850
4.600
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ian Lasic-Ellis10 25 MEGA - MA 25.50012.950

4.600
8.350

12.550
4.600
8.250

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Isaiah Drake11 12 Gymnastics Olympica 25.35012.450

4.600
7.950

-0.100

12.900
4.600
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Logan Myers12 92 5280 Gymnastics 24.95012.500

4.600
7.900

12.450
4.600
7.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Adam Wooten13 55 Harpeth Gym 24.50012.150
4.500
7.650

12.350
4.400
7.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Raydel Gamboa14 77 North Valley 23.80011.050

3.400
7.950

-0.300

12.750
4.400
8.450

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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J.R. Chou1 58 Cypress Academy 26.95013.200
5.000
8.200

13.750
5.000
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Raydel Gamboa2 77 North Valley 24.80012.400

4.300
8.100

12.400
4.300
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Colt Walker3 72 AcroTex Gym 24.70012.150

5.000
7.150

12.550
5.000
7.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Isaiah Drake4 12 Gymnastics Olympica 24.600T 12.250

4.700
7.550

12.350
4.700
7.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Khoi Young4 52 Sportsplex Gym 24.600T 12.600

4.900
7.700

12.000
4.500
7.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jordan Williams6 62 Arizona State 24.50012.500

5.200
7.300

12.000
4.900
7.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Taylor Burkhart7 2 5280 Gymnastics 24.45012.750

4.200
8.550

11.700
4.200
7.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Fuzzy Benas8 71 EnRich Gym 24.20012.100

5.100
7.000

12.100
5.100
7.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nicolas Kuebler9 84 Metropolitan 24.15012.150

4.700
7.450

12.000
4.400
7.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Garrett Braunton10 56 Cypress Academy 23.90012.000

4.100
7.900

11.900
3.700
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ian Lasic-Ellis11 25 MEGA - MA 23.55011.550

4.500
7.050

12.000
4.600
7.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Adam Wooten12 55 Harpeth Gym 23.00011.450

3.400
8.050

11.550
4.100
7.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Donovan Hewitt13 80 Paragon Gym 20.90010.700
3.200
7.500

10.200
3.200
7.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Logan Myers14 92 5280 Gymnastics 19.8009.700

4.000
5.700

10.100
4.000
6.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Fuzzy Benas1 71 EnRich Gym 27.05013.400
4.500
8.900

13.650
4.500
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Isaiah Drake2 12 Gymnastics Olympica 26.75013.500

4.400
9.100

13.250
4.400
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Colt Walker3 72 AcroTex Gym 26.10013.100

4.400
8.700

13.000
4.400
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Adam Wooten4 55 Harpeth Gym 25.90012.950

4.600
8.350

12.950
4.600
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Garrett Braunton5 56 Cypress Academy 25.85012.900

4.900
8.000

12.950
4.700
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Raydel Gamboa6 77 North Valley 25.75013.000

4.300
8.700

12.750
4.300
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nicolas Kuebler7 84 Metropolitan 25.65012.750

4.200
8.550

12.900
4.300
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ian Lasic-Ellis8 25 MEGA - MA 25.35012.850

3.600
9.250

12.500
4.200
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Donovan Hewitt9 80 Paragon Gym 25.15012.500

4.500
8.000

12.650
4.500
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jordan Williams10 62 Arizona State 25.10012.400

4.000
8.400

12.700
4.000
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Taylor Burkhart11 2 5280 Gymnastics 24.90012.500

4.200
8.300

12.400
4.200
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Logan Myers12 92 5280 Gymnastics 24.75012.550

4.200
8.350

12.200
4.200
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Khoi Young13 52 Sportsplex Gym 23.55011.550
4.400
7.150

12.000
4.400
7.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
J.R. Chou14 58 Cypress Academy 23.40011.650

4.000
7.650

11.750
4.000
7.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Colt Walker1 72 AcroTex Gym 28.70014.400
5.200
9.200

14.300
5.200
9.200

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Khoi Young2 52 Sportsplex Gym 28.250T 14.450

5.200
9.250

13.800
5.200
8.900

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jordan Williams2 62 Arizona State 28.250T 14.150

5.200
8.950

14.100
5.200
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
J.R. Chou4 58 Cypress Academy 28.05013.900

5.200
8.800

-0.100

14.150
5.200
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Fuzzy Benas5 71 EnRich Gym 27.850T 13.800

5.200
8.700

-0.100

14.050
5.200
8.950

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Donovan Hewitt5 80 Paragon Gym 27.850T 13.900

5.200
8.800

-0.100

13.950
5.200
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Garrett Braunton7 56 Cypress Academy 27.70013.950

4.800
9.150

13.750
4.800
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Adam Wooten8 55 Harpeth Gym 27.55013.800

4.800
9.000

13.750
4.800
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Raydel Gamboa9 77 North Valley 27.50013.900

4.800
9.100

13.600
4.800
8.900

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Logan Myers10 92 5280 Gymnastics 27.00013.850

5.200
8.650

13.150
5.200
8.050

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Isaiah Drake11 12 Gymnastics Olympica 26.95014.200

5.200
9.100

-0.100

12.750
5.200
7.850

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nicolas Kuebler12 84 Metropolitan 25.95013.050

4.000
9.050

12.900
4.000
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Taylor Burkhart13 2 5280 Gymnastics 25.90013.550
4.800
8.850

-0.100

12.350
5.200
7.450

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ian Lasic-Ellis14 25 MEGA - MA 25.55013.100

4.800
8.600

-0.300

12.450
4.000
8.750

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Logan Myers1 92 5280 Gymnastics 26.00013.200
4.600
8.600

12.800
4.600
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Isaiah Drake2 12 Gymnastics Olympica 25.90012.850

4.300
8.550

13.050
4.300
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
J.R. Chou3 58 Cypress Academy 25.75012.750

4.600
8.150

13.000
4.600
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Taylor Burkhart4 2 5280 Gymnastics 25.650T 13.000

4.800
8.200

12.650
4.600
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ian Lasic-Ellis4 25 MEGA - MA 25.650T 12.700

4.200
8.500

12.950
4.200
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Colt Walker6 72 AcroTex Gym 25.55012.900

4.900
8.000

12.650
4.900
7.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Donovan Hewitt7 80 Paragon Gym 25.50012.900

4.200
8.700

12.600
4.200
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Raydel Gamboa8 77 North Valley 25.40012.950

4.500
8.450

12.450
4.500
7.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Fuzzy Benas9 71 EnRich Gym 25.10012.500

4.100
8.400

12.600
4.100
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Khoi Young10 52 Sportsplex Gym 24.45012.000

4.300
7.700

12.450
4.100
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Garrett Braunton11 56 Cypress Academy 24.10012.100

4.500
7.600

12.000
4.400
7.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jordan Williams12 62 Arizona State 23.85012.100

3.800
8.300

11.750
3.800
7.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Nicolas Kuebler13 84 Metropolitan 23.65010.950
3.800
7.150

12.700
4.300
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Adam Wooten14 55 Harpeth Gym 23.20012.200

4.200
8.000

11.000
4.000
7.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Taylor Burkhart1 2 5280 Gymnastics 25.650T 12.700
4.900
7.800

12.950
4.700
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Nicolas Kuebler1 84 Metropolitan 25.650T 12.700

3.700
9.000

12.950
3.700
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Donovan Hewitt3 80 Paragon Gym 25.45012.650

4.100
8.550

12.800
4.100
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Isaiah Drake4 12 Gymnastics Olympica 25.30013.000

4.100
8.900

12.300
4.100
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Adam Wooten5 55 Harpeth Gym 25.05012.650

4.400
8.250

12.400
4.400
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Logan Myers6 92 5280 Gymnastics 24.75012.200

4.200
8.000

12.550
4.200
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Raydel Gamboa7 77 North Valley 24.65012.150

4.500
7.650

12.500
4.500
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Garrett Braunton8 56 Cypress Academy 24.50011.700

4.200
7.500

12.800
4.500
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jordan Williams9 62 Arizona State 24.45011.600

4.100
7.500

12.850
4.100
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Colt Walker10 72 AcroTex Gym 24.40012.350

4.100
8.250

12.050
3.700
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
J.R. Chou11 58 Cypress Academy 24.15011.400

4.100
7.300

12.750
4.400
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Khoi Young12 52 Sportsplex Gym 23.75011.300

4.200
7.100

12.450
4.100
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Fuzzy Benas13 71 EnRich Gym 22.80012.700
4.400
8.300

10.100
4.000
6.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ian Lasic-Ellis14 25 MEGA - MA 22.15010.950

3.900
7.050

11.200
3.800
7.700

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Sam Mikulak1 22 U.S.O.T.C. 29.35015.000
5.900
9.100

14.350
5.900
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jacob Moore2 59 Univ Michigan 28.85014.400

5.600
8.800

14.450
5.600
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Riley Loos3 66 Technique 28.75014.450

5.500
8.950

14.300
5.500
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Emyre Cole4 44 Univ Michigan 28.45014.250

5.600
8.650

14.200
5.400
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Vitaliy Guimaraes5 73 Univ Oklahoma 27.750T 13.750

5.500
8.250

14.000
5.500
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Bennet Huang5 76 Univ Iowa 27.750T 13.750

5.200
8.550

14.000
5.300
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Eddie Penev7 13 U.S.O.T.C. 27.500T 13.800

5.800
8.000

13.700
5.800
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Robert Neff7 21 Stanford 27.500T 13.700

5.800
7.900

13.800
5.900
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sebastian Quiana9 50 Univ Illinois 27.30013.750

5.500
8.250

13.550
5.500
8.150

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alex Diab10 30 Univ Illinois 27.25013.350

5.600
7.850

-0.100

13.900
5.600
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Levi Anderson11 6 Univ Oklahoma 27.15013.400

5.400
8.000

13.750
5.400
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Colin Van Wicklen12 33 Univ Oklahoma 27.00013.100

5.500
7.600

13.900
5.600
8.400

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Griffin Kehler13 69 Univ Nebraska 26.75013.650
5.200
8.550

-0.100

13.100
5.400
7.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Anton Stephenson14 8 Univ Nebraska 26.500T 13.400

5.500
7.900

13.100
5.200
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kyle King14 15 Univ Nebraska 26.500T 13.300

5.200
8.200

-0.100

13.200
5.200
8.300

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Trevor Howard16 14 Ohio State 26.45012.900

5.400
7.600

-0.100

13.550
5.300
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Evan Davis17 60 Univ Iowa 26.30012.850

5.200
7.650

13.450
5.200
8.350

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Cameron Bock18 32 Univ Michigan 26.15012.550

5.700
6.850

13.600
5.700
8.000

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Grant Breckenridge19 9 Stanford 26.00012.050

5.100
7.250

-0.300

13.950
5.100
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Shaun Herzog20 46 Univ Minnesota 25.90012.100

5.300
7.100

-0.300

13.800
5.500
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Adrian De Los Angeles21 48 U.S.O.T.C. 24.90013.450

5.400
8.050

11.450
5.300
6.450

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Allan Bower22 1 Univ Oklahoma 14.45014.450

5.600
8.850

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Yul Moldauer23 4 Univ Oklahoma 13.55013.550

5.900
7.750

-0.100

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sean Melton24 49 Ohio State 12.95012.950

5.100
7.850

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Mike Fletcher25 61 Univ Illinois 12.70012.700
5.200
7.800

-0.300

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Akash Modi26 27 Stanford 12.60012.600

5.600
7.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

ProScore v5.6.5 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



#1 = 2019 Winter Cup Finals: 100%
#2 = 2019 Winter Cup Prelims: 100%

2019 Winter Cup Finals
Event Results - Multi
Feb 17, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 2/17/2019 9:27:25 PM

Men / SR / All
Session: 3

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Steve Nedoroscik1 5 Penn State 30.15015.150
6.100
9.050

15.000
6.200
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sam Mikulak2 22 U.S.O.T.C. 28.50013.700

6.000
7.700

14.800
6.000
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Cameron Bock3 32 Univ Michigan 27.60013.950

5.600
8.350

13.650
5.400
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Yul Moldauer4 4 Univ Oklahoma 27.15014.100

5.600
8.500

13.050
5.800
7.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Robert Neff5 21 Stanford 26.70013.200

5.700
7.500

13.500
5.700
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Mike Fletcher6 61 Univ Illinois 26.55013.500

4.500
9.000

13.050
4.200
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Adrian De Los Angeles7 48 U.S.O.T.C. 26.45013.300

5.300
8.000

13.150
5.000
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Akash Modi8 27 Stanford 26.20013.000

5.800
7.200

13.200
5.800
7.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Eddie Penev9 13 U.S.O.T.C. 26.00013.100

5.200
7.900

12.900
5.200
7.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Anton Stephenson10 8 Univ Nebraska 25.950T 12.600

5.300
7.300

13.350
5.300
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Riley Loos10 66 Technique 25.950T 13.200

4.700
8.500

12.750
4.700
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Levi Anderson12 6 Univ Oklahoma 25.90012.700

4.800
7.900

13.200
4.800
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Emyre Cole13 44 Univ Michigan 25.80012.200
4.400
7.800

13.600
4.600
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Grant Breckenridge14 9 Stanford 25.50012.800

4.500
8.300

12.700
4.500
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Vitaliy Guimaraes15 73 Univ Oklahoma 25.15011.950

4.700
7.250

13.200
4.700
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Colin Van Wicklen16 33 Univ Oklahoma 25.00011.950

4.800
7.150

13.050
4.800
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jacob Moore17 59 Univ Michigan 24.95011.800

4.700
7.100

13.150
5.100
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Bennet Huang18 76 Univ Iowa 24.55011.550

4.700
6.850

13.000
5.300
7.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Evan Davis19 60 Univ Iowa 24.45012.600

4.100
8.500

11.850
4.300
7.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kyle King20 15 Univ Nebraska 23.85012.550

4.700
7.850

11.300
4.900
6.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Shaun Herzog21 46 Univ Minnesota 23.40012.050

3.900
8.150

11.350
3.600
7.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Griffin Kehler22 69 Univ Nebraska 22.90011.400

4.400
7.000

11.500
4.200
7.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sean Melton23 49 Ohio State 13.50013.500

5.000
8.500

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Allan Bower24 1 Univ Oklahoma 13.40013.400

6.100
7.300

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Trevor Howard25 14 Ohio State 12.55012.550
4.300
8.250

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Trevor Howard1 14 Ohio State 29.75014.800
6.100
8.700

14.950
6.100
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alex Diab2 30 Univ Illinois 29.15014.550

5.700
8.850

14.600
5.700
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sam Mikulak3 22 U.S.O.T.C. 28.05014.050

5.600
8.450

14.000
5.400
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Colin Van Wicklen4 33 Univ Oklahoma 27.65013.950

5.200
8.750

13.700
5.200
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Grant Breckenridge5 9 Stanford 27.25013.700

4.600
9.100

13.550
4.600
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Cameron Bock6 32 Univ Michigan 27.10013.550

5.400
8.150

13.550
5.400
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Levi Anderson7 6 Univ Oklahoma 26.75013.300

4.900
8.400

13.450
4.900
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Riley Loos8 66 Technique 26.700T 13.600

4.500
9.100

13.100
4.500
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Shaun Herzog8 46 Univ Minnesota 26.700T 13.250

4.700
8.550

13.450
4.700
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Evan Davis10 60 Univ Iowa 26.65013.300

4.100
9.200

13.350
4.100
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Adrian De Los Angeles11 48 U.S.O.T.C. 25.90013.050

4.500
8.550

12.850
4.500
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Anton Stephenson12 8 Univ Nebraska 25.55012.700

4.800
7.900

12.850
4.800
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Emyre Cole13 44 Univ Michigan 25.40012.700
4.400
8.300

12.700
4.400
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Bennet Huang14 76 Univ Iowa 24.85012.250

4.300
7.950

12.600
4.300
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Yul Moldauer15 4 Univ Oklahoma 14.50014.500

5.700
8.800

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sean Melton16 49 Ohio State 14.45014.450

5.800
8.650

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Akash Modi17 27 Stanford 14.05014.050

5.600
8.450

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Allan Bower18 1 Univ Oklahoma 13.45013.450

5.000
8.450

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Robert Neff19 21 Stanford 13.250T 13.250

4.700
8.550

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Vitaliy Guimaraes19 73 Univ Oklahoma 13.250T 13.250

4.500
8.750

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jacob Moore21 59 Univ Michigan 13.00013.000

5.000
8.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Mike Fletcher22 61 Univ Illinois 12.80012.800

4.300
8.500

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Griffin Kehler23 69 Univ Nebraska 12.75012.750

4.200
8.550

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kyle King24 15 Univ Nebraska 0.0000.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Colin Van Wicklen1 33 Univ Oklahoma 29.65015.000
5.600
9.400

14.650
5.600
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Trevor Howard2 14 Ohio State 29.35014.750

5.200
9.550

14.600
5.200
9.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Levi Anderson3 6 Univ Oklahoma 29.20014.600

5.600
9.000

14.600
5.600
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Eddie Penev4 13 U.S.O.T.C. 29.15014.800

5.200
9.600

14.350
5.200
9.250

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Anton Stephenson5 8 Univ Nebraska 29.05014.400

5.200
9.200

14.650
5.200
9.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Shaun Herzog6 46 Univ Minnesota 29.00014.500

5.200
9.300

14.500
5.200
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kyle King7 15 Univ Nebraska 28.70014.500

5.200
9.300

14.200
5.200
9.100

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Mike Fletcher8 61 Univ Illinois 28.60014.450

5.200
9.350

-0.100

14.150
5.200
9.050

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Vitaliy Guimaraes9 73 Univ Oklahoma 28.55014.250

4.800
9.450

14.300
4.800
9.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alex Diab10 30 Univ Illinois 28.35014.150

5.200
8.950

14.200
5.200
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Adrian De Los Angeles11 48 U.S.O.T.C. 28.05013.600

5.200
8.700

-0.300

14.450
5.200
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Riley Loos12 66 Technique 27.90013.850

5.200
8.650

14.050
5.200
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Jacob Moore13 59 Univ Michigan 27.85013.800
4.800
9.100

-0.100

14.050
4.800
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Bennet Huang14 76 Univ Iowa 27.800T 13.750

4.800
8.950

14.050
4.800
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Cameron Bock14 32 Univ Michigan 27.800T 13.900

5.200
8.700

13.900
5.200
8.800

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sebastian Quiana16 50 Univ Illinois 27.700T 13.850

4.800
9.050

13.850
4.800
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Emyre Cole16 44 Univ Michigan 27.700T 13.400

5.200
8.500

-0.300

14.300
5.200
9.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sam Mikulak18 22 U.S.O.T.C. 27.30013.750

5.200
8.850

-0.300

13.550
5.200
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Evan Davis19 60 Univ Iowa 27.10013.450

4.800
8.750

-0.100

13.650
4.800
8.950

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Grant Breckenridge20 9 Stanford 26.85012.750

4.800
7.950

14.100
4.800
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Yul Moldauer21 4 Univ Oklahoma 14.450T 14.450

5.200
9.250

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sean Melton21 49 Ohio State 14.450T 14.450

5.200
9.250

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Akash Modi23 27 Stanford 14.35014.350

5.200
9.150

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Robert Neff24 21 Stanford 14.20014.200

5.200
9.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Allan Bower25 1 Univ Oklahoma 14.05014.050
5.200
8.950

-0.100

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Griffin Kehler26 69 Univ Nebraska 13.75013.750

4.800
8.950

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Adrian De Los Angeles1 48 U.S.O.T.C. 27.95014.150
5.500
8.650

13.800
5.500
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sam Mikulak2 22 U.S.O.T.C. 27.85012.850

6.400
6.450

15.000
6.400
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Grant Breckenridge3 9 Stanford 27.70013.600

5.400
8.200

14.100
5.400
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Anton Stephenson4 8 Univ Nebraska 27.55013.650

5.300
8.350

13.900
5.500
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Robert Neff5 21 Stanford 27.35013.850

5.300
8.550

13.500
5.500
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Colin Van Wicklen6 33 Univ Oklahoma 27.15013.250

5.400
7.850

13.900
5.400
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Akash Modi7 27 Stanford 27.10013.850

6.100
7.750

13.250
6.300
6.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sean Melton8 49 Ohio State 27.05013.050

5.300
7.750

14.000
5.800
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Shaun Herzog9 46 Univ Minnesota 26.75013.450

5.300
8.150

13.300
5.300
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Trevor Howard10 14 Ohio State 26.50013.150

5.800
7.350

13.350
5.800
7.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jacob Moore11 59 Univ Michigan 26.05012.950

4.700
8.250

13.100
4.800
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Evan Davis12 60 Univ Iowa 25.95012.850

4.800
8.050

13.100
4.900
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Levi Anderson13 6 Univ Oklahoma 25.85012.950
5.100
7.850

12.900
5.100
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Cameron Bock14 32 Univ Michigan 25.80013.050

5.900
7.150

12.750
5.900
6.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sebastian Quiana15 50 Univ Illinois 25.35012.450

5.200
7.250

12.900
5.200
7.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Emyre Cole16 44 Univ Michigan 24.45011.100

5.000
6.100

13.350
5.100
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Mike Fletcher17 61 Univ Illinois 24.35011.250

5.300
5.950

13.100
5.000
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kyle King18 15 Univ Nebraska 24.10012.150

4.800
7.650

-0.300

11.950
4.800
7.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Riley Loos19 66 Technique 23.45011.050

3.900
7.150

12.400
4.600
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Eddie Penev20 13 U.S.O.T.C. 23.30012.000

5.300
6.700

11.300
5.000
6.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Bennet Huang21 76 Univ Iowa 22.70010.350

4.300
6.050

12.350
4.500
7.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Yul Moldauer22 4 Univ Oklahoma 14.45014.450

6.000
8.450

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Allan Bower23 1 Univ Oklahoma 13.40013.400

5.400
8.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Griffin Kehler24 69 Univ Nebraska 12.600T 12.600

4.800
7.800

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Vitaliy Guimaraes24 73 Univ Oklahoma 12.600T 12.600
3.900
8.700

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Sam Mikulak1 22 U.S.O.T.C. 29.60015.100
6.100
9.000

14.500
6.100
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Colin Van Wicklen2 33 Univ Oklahoma 27.80013.850

5.500
8.350

13.950
5.600
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Levi Anderson3 6 Univ Oklahoma 27.70013.650

5.600
8.050

14.050
5.600
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Robert Neff4 21 Stanford 27.20013.600

6.100
7.500

13.600
6.100
7.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Cameron Bock5 32 Univ Michigan 27.15013.550

5.400
8.150

13.600
5.400
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Grant Breckenridge6 9 Stanford 27.10013.650

5.600
8.050

13.450
5.800
7.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Griffin Kehler7 69 Univ Nebraska 27.05013.750

4.700
9.050

13.300
4.700
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Evan Davis8 60 Univ Iowa 26.75013.650

4.600
9.050

13.100
4.600
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sebastian Quiana9 50 Univ Illinois 26.60013.350

5.300
8.050

13.250
5.300
7.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Akash Modi10 27 Stanford 26.15013.650

5.800
7.850

12.500
5.500
7.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kyle King11 15 Univ Nebraska 26.05013.050

4.800
8.250

13.000
4.800
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Riley Loos12 66 Technique 25.75013.050

4.300
8.750

12.700
4.300
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Adrian De Los Angeles13 48 U.S.O.T.C. 25.70013.000
5.300
7.700

12.700
4.900
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Shaun Herzog14 46 Univ Minnesota 25.65012.900

5.100
7.800

12.750
5.100
7.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Mike Fletcher15 61 Univ Illinois 25.50012.250

4.300
7.950

13.250
4.700
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Eddie Penev16 13 U.S.O.T.C. 25.40012.550

5.300
7.250

12.850
5.300
7.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Trevor Howard17 14 Ohio State 25.15012.150

5.000
7.150

13.000
5.400
7.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Bennet Huang18 76 Univ Iowa 25.05012.600

4.200
8.400

12.450
4.300
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Anton Stephenson19 8 Univ Nebraska 24.55012.050

4.300
7.750

12.500
4.700
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Emyre Cole20 44 Univ Michigan 24.25011.350

4.700
6.650

12.900
4.700
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Allan Bower21 1 Univ Oklahoma 13.60013.600

5.100
8.500

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Yul Moldauer22 4 Univ Oklahoma 13.45013.450

5.500
7.950

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sean Melton23 49 Ohio State 13.35013.350

5.000
8.350

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Vitaliy Guimaraes24 73 Univ Oklahoma 12.20012.200

4.500
7.700

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Jacob Moore25 59 Univ Michigan 12.10012.100
4.300
7.800

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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